7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:	   925.416.1000
Fax:	   925.416.0105
Web: www.icselect.com
4829A
GPIB<->RS-422/RS-485
MODBUS INTERFACE

*TST?,  AND *WAI.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Copyright 2011 ICS Electronics div Systems West, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Part Number
GPIB - Serial Interface Board (includes Manual and Configuration Disk)	 4829A
GPIB - Serial Interface Board (Board only)	 115782
GPIB Cables - See separate data sheet
12/15
4829A
 Outline
 Dimensions
Indicators
Six on board LEDs show selftest diagnostics,
GPIB address  and status.
PWR - On when power applied
RDY - On when Selftest passed
MTA - On when talk address recognized
MLA - On when listen address recognized
SRQ -  On when SRQ generated
ERR -  On when ESR register bit set
Physical
Size, L x W x H
    101.6 x 114.3 x 17.9 mm
    (4.0 x 4.5 x 0.7 inches)
Connectors
   GPIB: 	 24-pin IEEE-488 connector
		  with metric lock studs.
   Ext. Serial :	 9-pin DE shell male con-
		  nector with 4-40 lock studs.
   Int. Device:	 9-pin DE shell female
		  connector with 4-40 lock
		  studs.
Construction
    Four layer fire-resistant PCB.   Connector
	 shells and mounting blocks are connected to
	 chassis ground.
Temperature
    Operation  	 -10° C to +70° C
    Storage	  -40° C to +85° C
Humidity
    0-90% RH without condensation
Power     	 +5 ± 0.2 Vdc or
		  5.5 to 15 unreg Vdc
		  300 mA (typ.)
Included Accessories
Instruction Manual
Configuration Disk with sample programs
Optional Accessories
902113 - J3 Mating Connector (DE-9P)
902263 - Mating Connector Hood
1047xx - GPIB Bus Cables, 0.5 to 20 M
Serial Interface
Rear Panel Connector
Rear panel serial signals conform to EIA
Specifications for RS-232 signals.  J2 is a DTE
type interface with DTR, CTR and RTS signals
pulled to +V.
Signals		 Txd, Rxd, Gnd
Baud Rates: 	 300 to 57.6 Kbaud
Data Bits    		 7 or 8 bits
Parity		 Odd, even or none
Stop Bits		 1 or 2
  Pin#	  External		  Internal
	 J2 (DE-9S	 J3 (DE-9S)
	   Signals		    Signals
1	 DCD	 open	 RX+
2	 RxD	 ←	 RX-
3	 TxD	 →	 TX-
4	 DTR	 ←+V 	 TX+
5	 Gnd		  Gnd
6	 DSR	 open
7	 RTS	 ←+V
8	 CTS	 ←+V
9	 no connection